cronometragem

Vel
ross

Tem Superlig_ja

Sabado
30 Track Day A

Qualificagao (20:00 Tempo)

Interlagos 4,309 Km
25/08/2018 11:59.

"

BN

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(812) Weslei Bergamin Serra
1 11:36:58.860
2 1:57.418 +2.086 11:38:56.278
3 1:55.332 - 11:40:51.610
4 1:59.614 +4.282 11:42:51.224
(64) Sergio Silva
1 11:37:07.077
2 2:02.560 +4.780 11:39:09.637
3 2:00.807 +3.027 11:41:10.444
4 1:59.941 +2.161 11:43:10.385
5 1:57.873 +0.093 11:45:08.258
6 1:58.371 +0.591 11:47:06.629
7 2:01.815 +4.035 11:49:08.444
8 1:57.780 - 11:51:06.224
(834) Erik Van Damme
1 - 11:37:14.857
2 2:06.259 +8.073 11:39:21.116
3 2:07.519 +9.333 11:41:28.635
4 1:59.791 +1.605 11:43:28.426
5 2:00.627 +2.441 11:45:29.053
6 1:58.186 - 11:47:27.239
7 1:58.743 +0.557 11:49:25.982
(836) Kleber Reimberg Gutschow
1 11:37:37.813
2 2:08.491 +8.016 11:39:46.304
3 2:03.646 +3.171 11:41:49.950
4 2:03.788 +3.313 11:43:53.738
5 2:04.726 +4.251 11:45:58.464
6 2:07.369 +6.894 11:48:05.833
7 2:03.135 +2.660 11:50:08.968
8 2:00.475 - 11:52:09.443
(17) Maria Isabel Kouznetz Lemos
1 11:37:13.214
2 2:01.841 +0.742 11:39:15.055
3 2:01.099 - 11:41:16.154
(300) Juan Rodrigues
1 11:38:29.904
2 2:10.901 +9.369 11:40:40.805
3 2:06.916 +5.384 11:42:47.721
4 2:05.056 +3.524 11:44:52.777
5 2:13.070 +11.538 11:47:05.847
6 2:02.615 +1.083 11:49:08.462
7 2:01.532 - 11:51:09.994
(835) Fabricio Zamperetti
1 - 11:37:18.402
2 2:06.733 +2.690 11:39:25.135
3 2:06.725 +2.682 11:41:31.860
4 2:05.751 +1.708 11:43:37.611
5 2:08.425 +4.382 11:45:46.036
6 2:04.577 +0.534 11:47:50.613
7 2:04.043 - 11:49:54.656
8 2:11.454 +7.411 11:52:06.110
(813) Ricardo Antonio Dian
1 11:37:06.876
2 2:10.166 +4.255 11:39:17.042
3 2:14.550 +8.639 11:41:31.592
4 2:16.146 +10.235 11:43:47.738
5 2:06.423 +0.512 11:45:54.161

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
6 2:12.618 +6.707 11:48:06.779
7 2:05.911 - 11:50:12.690
8 2:06.395 +0.484 11:52:19.085
(837) Rodrigo Lima Pereira  Batman
1 11:40:35.824
2 2:30.410 +23.510 11:43:06.234
3 2:35.313 +28.413 11:45:41.547
4 2:19.074 +12.174 11:48:00.621
5 2:09.192 +2.292 11:50:09.813
6 2:06.900 \ 11:52:16.713
(87) Edson Luiz Barbosa
1 11:39:07.973
2 2:07.167 - 11:41:15.140
3 2:08.142 +0.975 11:43:23.282
(839) Adriano Rodrigo Schmitz
1 11:40:45.337
2 2:13.531 +6.160 11:42:58.868
3 2:09.736 +2.365 11:45:08.604
4 2:07.371 | - 11:47:15.975
5 2:08.427 +1.056 11:49:24.402
6 2:09.570 +2.199 11:51:33.972
(826) Emanuel Formagio
1 11:38:03.089
2 2:15.731 +7.238 11:40:18.820
3 2:39.655 +31.162 11:42:58.475
4 2:08.493 | - 11:45:06.968
5 2:08.841 +0.348 11:47:15.809
6 2:10.182 +1.689 11:49:25.991
7 2:09.074 +0.581 11:51:35.065
(816) Givanildo Massardi
1 11:38:47.106
2 2:09.925 \ - 11:40:57.031
3 2:10.957 +1.032 11:43:07.988
4 2:21.035 +11.110 11:45:29.023
(815) Vinicius de Souza Talma
1 11:38:53.222
2 2:17.313 +3.197 11:41:10.535
3 2:17.576 +3.460 11:43:28.111
4 2:22.576 +8.460 11:45:50.687
5 2:15.976 +1.860 11:48:06.663
6 2:14.116 - 11:50:20.779
7 2:14.130 +0.014 11:52:34.909
(814) Carlos Eduardo Souto
1 11:38:59.579
2 2:30.428 +8.624 11:41:30.007
3 2:22.059 +0.255 11:43:52.066
4 2:21.804 - 11:46:13.870
5 2:23.534 +1.730 11:48:37.404
(838) Flavio da Silva Manzon  Batman
1 11:40:36.406
2 2:33.162 +6.502 11:43:09.568
3 2:31.535 +4.875 11:45:41.103
4 2:31.046 +4.386 11:48:12.149
5 2:26.660 - 11:50:38.809
(27) Gustavo Araujo
1 11:40:39.983
2 2:35.292 | - 11:43:15.275

Volta

Volta Tm
2:38.528
2:35.916
2:44.147

Dif Hora do dia
+3.236 11:45:53.803
+0.624 11:48:29.719
+8.855 11:51:13.866

Impresso: 25/08/2018 11:58:22

Crono Verde Rosso

verde
rosso

Licenciado para: Verde Rosso

Orbits 3
www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Pagina 1/1



